Participating Lender List
The County of San Luis Obispo First Time Homebuyer Program

Name of Lender

Contact Person

Address

Phone Number

Cell Number

Fax Number

Email

665 Marsh St, San

Wells Fargo Morgan Day Luis Obispo, CA 93401|805-781-3027 805-904-8669 |866-784-3075 |[morgan.p.day@wellsfargo.com
620 Quintana Rd,

Wells Fargo Carley Smith Morro Bay, CA 93442 |805-549-2215 805-550-3261 |866-784-3817 [carley.n.smith@wellsfargo.com
665 Marsh St, San

Wells Fargo Matthew Blake Luis Obispo, CA 93401|805-781-3082 805-781-3075 |matthew.j.blake@wellsfargo.com
665 Marsh St, San

Wells Fargo Kai L. Lynch Luis Obispo, CA 93401|805-781-3076 805-440-3438 |805-781-3075 |kai.lynch@wellsfargo.com

Countrywide Home Loans

Kevin Cunningham

265 Madonna Plaza,
San Luis Obispo, CA
93405

805-596-7605

805-458-5178

805-593-0528

kevin_cunningham@countrywide.com

Bank of America

Ken Baston

1401 Dolliver St,
Pismo Beach, CA
93449

805-773-7830

805-215-9343

805-773-7848

kenneth.batson@bankofamerica.com

The Mortgage House

Kevin Hauber

1131 Monterey St, San
Luis Obispo, CA 93401

805-788-4488

805-459-8844

805-788-4490

kevin@themortgagehouse.com

The Mortgage House

Beverly Davis

1131 Monterey St, San
Luis Obispo, CA 93401

805-788-4461

805-709-6400

805-782-6998

beverly@themortgagehouse.com

The Mortgage House

Karrie Severance-Elliot

937 E. Main St., Suit
207, Santa Maria, CA
93454

805-922-8005

805-540-9444

805-354-7070

karrie@themortgagehouse.com

West Lake Mortgage Group

Deborah Nolen

805-215-6083

661-822-0870

866-287-7596

dnolen@westlakemtg.com




